Rat fir Formgebung, Darmstadt, Diapositivsammlung
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Automat. Toaster

Werksentwurf

Rowenta Metallwarenfabrik GmbH
Metall

ca. 1952

Automat. Toaster
nicht bekannt
(USA)

Metall

ca. 1950

Automat. Toaster

S. Bernadotte, A. Bjorn

AB Elektro Helios (Schweden)
Metall, Kunststoff

1956

Automat. Toaster

Werksentwurf

Rowenta Metallwarenfabrik GmbH
Metall, Kunststoff

1960

Toaster

S. Bernadotte, A. Bjorn

AB Elektro Helios (Schweden)
Metall, Kunststoff

1955/56

27

43

1495

1686

1494

Gruppe 9

Abteilung 10
Blait 2




